SUPPLEMENTAL IMPLEMENTATION MEETINGS

Week #1 Week #2 Week #3 Week #4 Week #5
Tuesday, March
Tuesday, March 2, 2004 Tuesday, March 9, 2004 Tuesday, March 16, 2004 Tuesday, March 23, 2004 30. 2004
Central Region: Central Region: Central Region: Central Region: Eastern Region:
AL 205 LA 985 AR 501 A 641 IL 217 M 269 OH | 419/567 GA 478
AL 334 MS | 601 AR 870 A 712 IL 618 M 517 OH |513/283 GA | 678/770
KY 270 MS | 662 MO 417 MN | 320 IL 815 M 616 OH 740 GA 706
KY 502 TN | 423 MO 573 IN 219 M 989 OH 937 NC 336
KY 606 TN | 615 MO 660 IN 765 Wi 262 NC | 704/980
LA 225 TN | 931 MO 816 IN 812 Wi 608 sc 803
LA 337 A 515 M 231 Wi 920 sc 843
______________________ 4 e e ] }LSC B8
1PM CT: 630-424-7753; 96156524 1PM CT: 630-424-7753; 9615652# 1PM CT: 630-424-7753; 9615652# 1PM CT: 630-424-7753; 9615652# 2PM 52:5%77;1?;-6238;
"""""""""""""" T ceman 1 7 T s T T T e T T T [P T
PSD: 8/31 T PSD: 9/8 —‘ PSD: 9/14 [ PSD: 9/21 [ 9/29
Wednesday, March
Wednesday, March 3, 2004 | |Wednesday, March 10, 2004 |Wednesday, March 17, 2004| | Wednesday, March 24, 2004 31 2304
Eastern Region: Eastern Region: Eastern Region: Eastern Region:
CT 203 MA  339/781 NY 315 NY = 845 PA  484/610 PA  724/878
ME 207 MA  351/978 NY 518 VA | 434 PA 570 PA 814
NH 603 MA 413 NY 585 VA 540 PA 717
RI 401 MA  508/774 NY 607 VA 757
__________________________________________ | N 716 VA 804 | | |
2PM ET: 847-407-6238; 8510757# 2PM ET: 847-407-6238; 8510757# | 2PM ET: 847-407-6238; 8510757# | | 2PM ET: 847-407-6238; 8510757#
PSD: 9/1 T PSD: 9/9 —‘ PSD: 9/15 PSD: 9/22
Thursday, April 1,
Thursday, March 4, 2004 Thursday, March 11, 2004 Thursday, March 18, 2004 Thursday, March 25, 2004 2y004 P
Western Region: Western Region: Western Region: Eastern Region: Eastern Region:
AZ 928 NE | 402 CA 209 KS | 785 X 254 TX | 832 FL 239 FL 863 PR | 787/939
co 303 NM | 505 CA 530 KS | 913 X 281 TX | 903 FL 305 FL 904
co 719 UT | 435 CA 559 OK | 405 X 409 TX | 936 FL 321 FL 941
co 720 WA | 509 CA 760 OK | 580 X 430 TX | 940 FL 386
D 208 CA 831 OK | 918 X 713 TX | 979 FL 772
KS 620 > 830
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10AM P;(;2844075-§§7-6238; 11AM PT: 847-407-6238; 8024053# 1PM CT: 847-407-6238; 8024053# 2PM: 847-407-6238; 8510757# 8510757#
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